


 

POS. CODE PART NAME QUANTITY 

1 00000168 SELF LOCKING RING-NUT M17x1S 2 

2 00003034 BALL SLEEVE KH4060PP 16 

3 00003455 BEARING INA AXK1730 4 

4 00003456 RING INA AS 1730 10 

5 00003935 SHOOTING LEVER M6x25 2 

6 00003961 COUNTER VO-DX-2.0 AR.D.14 2 

7 00003964 COUNTER 2 

8 00004304 ELASTIC SPINEØ4X30 1 

9 00004380 ELASTIC SPINE De4x26 2 

10 00005046 BEARING PAP 1010P10 2 

11 00015415 DRILL FEEDING CYLINDER GF 2 

12 00018304 SCREW TCEI M6X25 UNI-5931  8 

13 00018405 SCREW TE M8X16 UNI-5739  2 

14 00018407 SCREW VTCEI M8X18 2 

15 00018520 PLANE WASHER Ø6 UNI-6592  8 

16 00018524 PLANE WASHER Ø17 UNI-6592  6 

17 00018756 SCREW TCEI M10X75 UNI-5931  2 

18 00018759 SCREW TCEI M16x35 UNI5931  4 

19 00150802 SCREW VSTEI M8x8 PC UNI5927 8 

20 26405104 ANGULAR REFERENCE GROUP 2 

21 36401011 COUNTER PLATE_46_ITG 2 

22 36401135 CRANCK_B216-80 1 

23 36405101 FRONT BLOCK PLANE 46 ITG 2006 1 

24 36405117 HORIZONTAL GUIDING SHAFT 46_ITG_2006 2 

25 36405118 VERTICAL SHIFTING BAR 46 ITG 2006 4 

26 36405120 SHIFTING LEADNUT_46_ITG 2 

27 36405121 SHIFTING BUSH 46 ITG 2 

28 36405123 SHIFTING SCREW 46 ITG 2006 2 

29 36405126 LOCKING SLIDEWAY_46_ITG_2006 4 

30 36405127 HEAD HOLDER PLATE  46itg 2006 2 

31 36405136 CYLINDER SHANK EXTENSION 46 ITG 2006 2 

32 36405155 GUIDE BLOCK 46 2 

33 36405708 DEPTH BEARER_46_ITG 2 

34 36405709 VERTICAL SHIFTING SNAIL_46_ITG 2 

35 36406101 REAR TABLE 46 ITG 2006 1 

36 41600004 SINTERED BUSH PER 32 2 

gianninidavide
Rettangolo




